WP LEAGUE 1

Date:2021-09-18

Province: WESTERN PROVINCE

Top Athletes

Top 3 Runners

1 1410

2 1448

3 1414
#

Top 3 Swimmers

1 1417

2 1414

3 1334
#

Top 3 Athletes

1 1414
2 1410
3 1334

Athlete

Wouter Hillebrand

Neil van der Walt

Michael Archer

Athlete

Thys Lombard

Michael Archer

Roger Bezuidenhout

Athlete

Michael Archer

Wouter Hillebrand

Roger Bezuidenhout

Run Time

0115.62

02:21.05

02:46.07

Run Time

02:21.05

02:20.00

0115.62

Swim Time

01.07.13

00:33.87

01:09.70

RP Swim Time

1032.76 00:33.87

1067.90 0114.24

1017.86 01:09.70

Run Points

1067.90

1050.00

1032.76

Swim Points

1124.35

1075.65

1081.50

SP

1075.65

1058.80

1081.50

Run BP

5250

60.00

75.00

Swim BP

45.00

75.00

60.00

BP

150.00

105.00

120.00

Total Points

1120.40

1M0.00

1107.76

Total Points

1169.35

1150.65

1141.50

Total Points

225841 PB

223170

2219.36



All Results

#
U/09 GIRLS
1 1036
#
U/09 BOYS
1 1301
2 o1
#
U/l GIRLS
1 1347
2 1405
3 1021
4 1259
5 1039
6 1319
7 1035
8 1041
9 1034
10 1288
n 1016
12 1026
#
ufnBOYS
1 1376
2 1227
3 1224
4 1445
5 1236
6 1443

Athlete

Lehla Durr (Swartland Ps)

Athlete

Adriaan Van Dyk

Liam Brand (Pomario Ps)

Athlete

Zani Van Dyk (Beaumont Ps)

Lara Rosenstrauch (De Hoop Ps)

Zane Esterhuizen (Pomario Ps)

Michaela van der Merwe (Pocrl Gim Ps)

Gerdi Visser (Hugo Rust Ps)

Silke Aucamp (Kenridge Ps)

Chrisaan Visser (Hugo Rust Ps)

Antru Esterhuizen (Pomario Ps)

Anlo Esterhuizen (Pomario Ps)

Livia Vancoillie (Durbanville Ps)

Nale Durr (Swartland Ps)

Milla Kempen (Ruens College)

Athlete

Benjamin Pautz (Table View Ps)

Stephan Pienaar (Welgemoed Ps)

Harry Steyn (De Hoop Ps)

Alex Krog (Kenridge Ps)

Pierre Van Onselen (Kenridge Ps)

Jean-Luc Joubert (Kenridge Ps)

Run Time

01:59.71

Run Time

01:29.54

01:32.16

Run Time

01:23.63

01:27.31

0118.54

01:40.75

01:26.15

01:25.57

01:26.33

01:23.02

01:21.50

01:49.28

01:37.76

01241

RunTime

01:22.20

01.16.35

01:22.24

0112.51

01:28.48

0118.18

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

996.58 01:38.562

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1046.92 00:46.56

1041.68 0112.26

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1022.74 00:39.21

1015.38 00:41.86

1032.92 00:48.88

988.50 00:46.58
1017.70 00:54.25
1018.86 00:54.53
1017.34 00:55.95

1023.96 00:57.54

1027.00 00:59.49
971.44 00:55.68
994.48 0110.17
1021.78 DNF

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1015.60 00:38.43
1027.30 00:40.88
1015.52 00:38.93

1034.98 00:46.43

1003.04 00:45.79

1023.64 00:50.12

SP

782.40

SP

1042.20

913.70

SP

1033.95

1020.70

9856.60

99710

958.75

957.35

950.25

942.30

93255

951.60

879.15

DNF

SP

1037.85

1025.60

1035.35

997.85

1001.05

979.40

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 1778.98 PB

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 2089.12 PB
0.00 1955.38 PB
BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 2056.69
0.00 2036.08 PB
0.00 201852 PB
0.00 1985.60 PB
0.00 1976.45 PB
0.00 1976.21

0.00 1967.59 PB
0.00 1966.26 PB
0.00 1959.55 PB
0.00 1923.04

0.00 1873.63 PB
0.00 DNF

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 2053.45
0.00 2052.90
0.00 2050.87 PB
0.00 2032.83 PB
0.00 2004.09 PB
0.00 2003.04



7 1247
8 1007
9 1229
10 1406
#
UN13 GIRLS
1 1315
2 1418
3 1255
4 1363
5 1321
6 1350
7 1015
8 1047
9 1434
10 1336
n 1266
12 1003
#
UN3 BOYS
1 1048
2 1208
3 121
4 1438
5 1354
6 1302
7 1446
8 1360
9 1040
10 1423
n 1270

Jack Fouche

Lucas Meiring (Paarl Boys Ps)

Martus Schoeman (Durbanville Ps)

Edwin Mokoena (Boston Ps)

Athlete

Tatiana Thomatos (Reddam Durbanville Hs)

Larah Aucamp (Kenridge Ps)

Mieka Vermeulen (Kenridge Ps)

Danelle van Tonder (Panorama Ps)

Lara Stander (Durbanville Ps)

Anke Stander (Durbanville Ps)

Inge Brand (Pomario Ps)

Francesca Flack (Curro Langebaan)

Margery Mokoena (Boston Ps)

Heike Wessels (Vredekloof Ps)

Leila Viljoen (Welgemoed Ps)

Lucia Kempen (Ruens College)

Athlete

Schalk Meiring (Paarl Boys Ps)

Niel Conradie (Durbanville Ps)

Liam Els (Welgemoed Ps)

Delmar Benecke (Jan van Riebeeck Ps)
Alexander Van der Werf (Welgemoed Ps)
MC Joubert (Kenridge Ps)

Finlay Ferguson (Bishops Hs)

Vuyo Ngobeni (Curro Durbanville Ps)

Leonardo Jonas (Paarl Boys Ps)

Wian Joubert (Durbanville Ps)

Ben Louw (Durbanville Ps)

01:26.37

01:26.02

0117.95

01:30.66

Run Time

02:32.88

02:38.16

02:37.16

02:5118

02:37.75

02:56.51

03:15.97

03:41.76

03:21.95

03:12.81

031.60

DNF

RunTime

02:34.29

02:43.26

02:34.45

02:46.60

02:4312

03:05.73

03:09.64

03:02.05

0319.75

03:04.68

03:15.85

1009.26

1007.96

1024.10

998.68

RP

00:50.95

00:50.71

00:57.29

01.05.53

Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1084.24

1073.68

1075.68

1047.64

1074.50

1036.98

998.06

946.48

986.10

1004.38

1006.80

DNF

RP

00:33.42

00:35.02

00:38.41

00:37.84

00:42.19

00:43.63

00:40.94

00:40.58

00:45.23

00:48.22

00:55.49

00:43.88

Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1061.42

1043.48

106110

1036.80

1043.76

998.54

990.72

1005.90

970.50

1000.64

978.30

00:35.55

00:34.97

00:36.83

00:36.20

00:40.25

00:36.12

00:35.99

00:40.86

00:38.30

00:44.86

00:431

975.25

976.45

94355

902.35

SP

1065.80

1049.80

1015.90

1021.60

978.10

963.70

990.60

994.20

947.70

917.80

845.10

961.20

SP

1024.50

1030.30

101.70

1018.00

977.50

1018.80

1020.10

971.40

997.00

931.40

948.90

0.00

0.00

0.00

BP

1984.51 PB

1984.41

1967.65

1901.08 PB

Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BP

2150.04

2123.48

209158 PB

2069.24

2052.60

2000.68 PB

1988.66 PB

1940.68

193380 PB

192218 PB

185190 PB

DNF

Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2085.92

207378 PB

2072.80

2054.80

2021.26

2017.34

2010.82 PB

1977.30 PB

196750 PB

1932.04

1927.20 PB



12 1436
13 1292
14 1381
#
U15 GIRLS
1 1049
2 1232
3 1312
4 1316
5 1245
6 1025
7 1013
8 1395
9 1043
10 1009
#
Uf15 BOYS
1 1251
2 1212
3 1223
4 1012
5 1340
6 1032
7 1307
#
U7 GIRLS
1 1385
2 1391
3 1345
4 1215
5 1362

Kian Malan

Luttig Malherbe (Durbonville Ps)

Louis Andrag (Durbanville Ps)

Athlete

Simone van der Merwe (Bloemhof Hs)

Imke Els (Welgemoed Ps)

Mieke van de Wall (Durbonville Ps)

Tyler Hunt (Elkanah House Ps)

Almi Geyser (Eikestad Ps)

Mienke Kempen (Ruens College)

Jacy Brand (Pomario Ps)

Stephanie Minnaar (Welgemoed Ps)

Anmi Slabbert (Paarl Gim Ps)

Hannah Kempen (Ruens College)

Athlete

Nathan Pautz (Table View Ps)

Eugene Theron (Durbanville Hs)

Nicolas Minnaar (Welgemoed Ps)

Johann Rheeder (Curro Langebaan)

Christiaan Pienaar (Welgemoed Ps)

Le Roux Terblanche (Paarl Boys Ps)

Jean-Roux Wessels (Vredekloof Ps)

Athlete

Mila Aucamp (Durbanville Hs)

Charne van Tonder (Ponorqmo PS)

Mila Prinsloo (Paarl Girls Hs)

Mienke Herbst (Jan van Riebeeck Hs)

Alice Venter (Curro Durbanville Hs)

03:06.54

02:54.61

04:16.83

Run Time

02:27.88

02:33.75

02:55.22

02:43.09

02:44.01

02:58.73

02:55.056

02:52.78

03:25.95

03:19.64

RunTime

02:55.43

02:45.99

02:37.13

03:01.60

02:36.57

02:41.29

02:52.59

RunTime

02:26.63

02:37.01

02:59.54

02:57.87

02:37.85

996.92

1020.78

856.34

RP

00:55.39

00:59.03

00:43.82

Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1064.24

1052.50

1009.56

1033.82

1031.98

1002.54

1009.90

1014.44

948.10

960.72

RP

01:09.10

01:15.58

01:07.05

0113.20

0114.01

01:15.90

01:20.10

01:27.18

01:28.56

01:51.04

Swim Time

National Record: N/A

989.14

1008.02

1025.74

976.80

1026.86

1017.42

994.82

RP

01:08.57

01:17.37

01:21.21

01.17.56

01:28.19

01:27.51

01311

Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1056.74

1035.98

990.92

994.26

1034.30

01:07.41

01:05.48

01.05.45

01.08.31

01:21.59

826.10

789.70

941.80

SP

1079.50

1047.10

1089.75

1059.00

1054.95

1045.50

1024.50

989.10

982.20

869.80

SP

1067.15

102315

1003.95

1022.20

969.05

972.45

954.45

SP

1087.95

1097.60

1097.75

1083.45

1017.056

0.00

0.00

0.00

BP

1823.02 PB

1810.48 PB

179814 PB

Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BP

2143.74

2099.60

2099.31

2092.82

2086.93 PB

2048.04

2034.40 PB

2003.54

1930.30 PB

1830.52 PB

Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BP

2056.29

203117 PB

2029.69

1999.00 PB

1995.91 PB

1989.87 PB

1949.27 PB

Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00

0.00

0.00

2144.69

213358

2088.67

207771

205135 PB



6 1320
#
Uf1i7 BOYS
1 1444
2 1028
3 1400
4 1210
5 1390
6 1286
7 1384
8 1042
9 1024
#
U/19 GIRLS
1 1031
2 1429
3 1209
#
uh19 BOYS
1 1343
2 1412
3 1017
#
SENIORS MEN
1 1448
2 1045
#
JNR MEN
1 1299

Julia Monk (Reddam Constantia Hs)

Athlete

Liam Clarke (Paul Roos Hs)

Christiaan Hattingh (Paarl Boys Hs)

Sebastian Theron (Durbanville Hs)

Luka Ludorf (Paarl Gim Hs)

Luan Stander (Paarl Boys Hs)

Jody Karsten (Milnerton Hs)

Ulrich Badenhorst (Durbanville Hs)

Jan-Paul Hattingh (Paarl Boys Hs)

Rynard De Beer (Paarl Boys Ps)

Athlete

Klaudia Schmidt (Curro Lctngebclcm)

Rebecca Monk (Reddam Constantia Hs)

Nadia Olsen (Stellenberg Hs)

Athlete

Luca Karsten (Milnerton Hs)

Emihl Rossouw (Durbanville Hs)

Tiaan Walters (Paarl Gim Hs)

Athlete

Neil van der Walt

Geo Van Niekerk

Athlete

Adrin Strydom

03:07.44

RunTime

02:19.29

02:30.13

02:36.78

02:39.16

02:44.32

02:41.45

02:56.42

02:4312

03:01.76

Run Time

02:50.37

02:39.04

03:0113

Run Time

02:12.88

02:25.32

02:27.54

RunTime

02:20.00

02:12.64

RunTime

02:32.79

975.12 01:20.31

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1051.42 01.038.33

1029.74 01:08.17

1016.44 01:09.64
1011.68 01:09.09
1001.36 01:08.76
1007.10 01:10.03
977.16 01:10.69
1003.76 0118.74
966.48 0112.77

RP SwimTime

National Record: N/A

999.26 01:09.31
1021.92 0115.35
97774 01:2118
RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1060.24 01:04.18

1035.36 01:00.86

1030.92 01:08.17

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1050.00 01:15.09

1064.72 01:31.51

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1024.42 01:09.52

1023.45

SP

1088.35

1064.15

1056.80

1059.65

1061.20

1054.85

1051.55

101.30

104115

SP

1083.45

1063.25

1024.10

SP

1084.10

1100.70

1064.15

SP

1029.55

947.45

SP

1057.40

0.00 1998.57 PB

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 2139.77 PB
0.00 2093.89 PB
0.00 207324 PB
0.00 2071.23

0.00 2062.56
0.00 206195 PB
0.00 202871 PB
0.00 2015.06 PB
0.00 2007.63 PB
BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 2082.71 PB

0.00 2075.17

0.00 2001.84 PB
BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 2144.34

0.00 2136.06 PB
0.00 2095.07 PB
BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

120.00 2199.55 PB
0.00 201217 PB
BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 208182 PB



2 1447

MASTERS 40+ WOMEN

1 1387

MASTERS 40+ MEN

1 1410

2 1334

3 1018

4 1326
#

MASTERS 50+ WOMEN

1 1250

MASTERS 50+ MEN

1 1417

2 1394

MASTERS 60+ WOMEN

1 1372

MASTERS 60+ MEN

1 1414

2 1294

3 1044
#

MASTERS 70+ MEN

1 1428

Herman Smith

Athlete

Lynn Brennan

Athlete

Wouter Hillebrand

Roger Bezuidenhout

JP Durr

Jacques Bezuidenhout

Athlete

Linda de Bruyn

Athlete

Thys Lombard

Jason Monk

Athlete

Cheryl Adams

Athlete

Michael Archer

Marius Vorster

lan Flack

Athlete

Robert Swartz

02:27.78

Run Time

03:5210

RunTime

02:21.05

02:46.07

02:41.99

02:53.20

Run Time

03:25.01

Run Time

0313.28

02:39.98

Run Time

02:15.06

Run Time

0115.62

01:40.63

01:36.83

RunTime

01:26.84

1034.44 01:43.63

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

935.80 01:31.00

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1067.90 0114.24

1017.86 01.09.70

1026.02 01:28.14

1003.60 01:15.96

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1009.98 01:49.12

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

973.44 01:07.13

1040.04 01:43.90

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

959.88 00:56.52

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1032.76 00:33.87
98274 00:40.24
990.34 00:57.15
RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1026.32 00:54.29

886.85

SP

1015.00

SP

1058.80

1081.50

989.30

1050.20

SP

954.40

SP

1124.35

940.50

SP

977.40

SP

1075.65

1043.80

959.26

SP

1013.55

0.00 192129 PB

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

105.00 2055.80 PB

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

105.00 2231.70
120.00 2219.36
60.00 2075.32 PB
0.00 205380 PB
BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

105.00 2069.38 PB

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

90.00 2187.79 PB
15.00 19956.54 PB
BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

75.00 2012.28 PB

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

150.00 2258.41 PB
125.00 215154 PB

50.00 1999.59 PB
BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

138.00 2177.87



# Athlete Run Time RP Swim Time SP BP Total Points

SPECIAL NEEDS MALE National Record: N/A Provincial Record: N/A

1 1308 Liam Trelawney 01:47.98 1024.04 00:49.42 977.90 0.00 2001.94



